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Parameters for lime Crop Insurance
Lime(sTITeiT)
Age 1(yr5) Cost im;t;r;ed (Rs) Cumu[atizvlescost (Rs) Lime (EFITR'IIT)
2 233 546 Year Production (kg/plant)
3 255 801
4 280 ; 1082
5 307 = 1389
6 337 ’ 1726
2 371 2097
8 407 2504
9 447 2951
10 491 . 3441
11-16 Yrs 491 | 3932
16 yrs and above 491 4423

Lime production Parameter

Price (Rs/kg):As per the average minimum price fixed by Government of Nepal f
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